
COLLECTION EARTHLINE SPRING I SUMMER 2024



ELISE
SMOKEGREY

ELISE TALL 
1794 GY 

H 30cm    D 17/19cm

ELISE ROUND 
1793 GY 

H 21cm    D 21cm

ELISE BOWL 
1792 GY

H 8cm    D 29cm

 
52,90 € from    1 pcs 

 
 

62,50 € 
     

from    1 pcs

64,90 €   from    1 pcs



TONDA
SMOKEGREY

TONDA XL 
1791 GY 

H 36cm    D 23cm

TONDA L 
1790 GY 

H 27cm    D 26cm

TONDA M 
1789 GY

H 23cm    D 17cm

  
99,90 € from    1 pcs 

 
 61,90 € 
60,50 € 

    1 pcs 
from    2 pcs

125,00 €
  

 from    1 pcs

TONDA S 
1788 GY

H 18cm    D 19cm

 
 47,90 € 
46,50 € 

    1 pcs 
from    2 pcs



OTAVALO
SMOKEGREY

OTAVALO TALL 
1759 GY 

H 21cm    D 14/15cm

OTAVALO ROUND 
1758 GY 

H 14cm    D 15cm

OTAVALO SMALL 
1757 GY

H 8cm    D 12cm

 43,50 € 
34,50 €
33,90  €

1 pcs
2 pcs

   from   4 pcs

 
15,50 € 
15,20 € 

    6 pcs 
from   12 pcs

52,90 €
43,95 €
44,50 €

1 pcs
2 pcs

   from   4 pcs



TOSUA
CLEAR/PETROL, CLEAR/SMOKEGREY, CLEAR/GOLD

TASUA BOWL 
1205 CLGD

H 7,5cm    D 11,5cm
 

31,95 € 1 pcs

TASUA BOWL 
1205 CLAQ

H 7,5cm    D 11,5cm
 

31,95 € 1 pcs

TASUA BOWL 
1205 CLGY

H 7,5cm    D 11,5cm
 

31,95 € 1 pcs



ELISE
OPAL

ELISE TALL 
1794 OP 

H 30cm    D 17/19cm

ELISE ROUND 
1793 OP 

H 21cm    D 21cm

ELISE BOWL 
1792 OP

H 8cm    D 29cm

 
52,90 € from    1 pcs 

 
 

62,50 € 
     

from    1 pcs

64,90 €   from    1 pcs



KOONAM
OPAL

KOONAM XL 
1644 OP 

H 40cm    D 20cm

 69,90 € 
 67,50 € 

 169,00 € 

1 pcs
from   2 pcs

from   1 pcs

 10,90 € 
 9,95 € 

6 pcs
from   12 pcs

KOONAM M 
1642 OP 

H 24cm    D 18cm

KOONAM S 
1641OP

H 16cm    D 12cm

KOONAM TEALIGHT 
1640 OP

H 6cm    D 8cm

 43,90 €
34,90 €
33,50 €

1 pcs
    2 pcs

from  4 pcs

KOONAM TALL 
1645 OP 

H 68cm    D 18cm
 

 195,00 € from   1 pcs



OKKA TABLELAMP
OPAL/LINEN OATMEAL

OKKA XL TABLELAMP 
9554 OP-LO 

H 76cm    D 45cm

OKKA L TABLELAMP 
9553 OP-LO 

H 60cm    D 40cm

OKKA S TABLELAMP 
9552 OP-LO

H 50cm    D 22cm

from    1 pcs 

    
from    1 pcs

299,00 €   from    1 pcs

245,00 €

115,00 €



OKKA TABLELAMP
SMOKEGREY-OFF-WHITE

OKKA XL TABLELAMP 
9554 GY-OW 

H 76cm    D 45cm

OKKA L TABLELAMP 
9553 GY-OW 

H 60cm    D 40cm

OKKA S TABLELAMP 
9552 GY-OW

H 50cm    D 22cm

from    1 pcs 

    
from    1 pcs

245,00 €   from    1 pcs

209,00 €

95,00 €



OKKA TABLELAMP
SMOKEGREY-AQUA BLUE

OKKA XL TABLELAMP 
9554 GY-AB 

H 76cm    D 45cm

OKKA L TABLELAMP 
9553 GY-AB 

H 60cm    D 40cm

OKKA S TABLELAMP 
9552 GY-AB

H 50cm    D 22cm

from    1 pcs 

    
from    1 pcs

309,00 €   from    1 pcs

249,00 €

117,00 €



MALIA
PETROL

MALIA L 
1742 PE 

H 23cm    D 23cm

MALIA M 
1741 PE 

H 17cm    D 19cm

MALIA TEALIGHT 
1740 PE 

H 10cm    D 13cm

45,90 €
44,50 €

73,50 €

1 pcs
from   2 pcs

1 pcs

 
 19,90 €
19,50 €

 

   6 pcs
from    12 pcs



NAGAA
CLEAR/ PETROL

NAGAA L 
1750 CLPE 

H 28cm    D 24cm

NAGAA M 
1749 CLPE 

H 20cm    D 21cm

NAGAA TEALIGHT 
1748 CLPE 

H 9cm    D 13cm

91,50 €
89,90 €

107,00 €
105,00 €

1 pcs
from   2 pcs

1 pcs
from  2 pcs 

 
 23,90 €
23,50 €

 

   6 pcs
from    12 pcs



OMAR 
PETROL

OMAR L 
1506 PE 

H 39cm    D 16/19cm

 92,00 € 
 89,50 € 

97,00 € 
 95,00 € 

1 pcs
from   2 pcs

1 pcs
from   2 pcs

 13,90 € 
 13,50 € 

6 pcs
from   12 pcs

OMAR M 
1505 PE 

H 27cm    D 19/23cm

OMAR S 
1504 PE

H 15cm    D 10/12cm

OMAR TEALIGHT  
1503 PE

H 9cm    D 9/11cm

 37,50 €
28,50 €
27,50 €

1 pcs
    2 pcs

from  4 pcs



GOBI
INDIGO / SMOKEGREY

GOBI HIGH 
1502 INGY 

H 65cm    D 25cm

 359,00 € 

 
 389,00 € 

from   1 pcs

from   1 pcs

 
 325,00 € from   1 pcs

GOBI TALL 
1404 INGY 

H 45cm    D 30cm

GOBI ROUND 
1412 INGY

H 30cm    D 35cm

GOBI BOWL  
1501 INGY

H 12cm    D 48cm

 
319,00 €

 
from    1 pcs



TAMATAV
OCEAN BLUE/ INDIGO

TAMATAV TALL 
1730 OBIN 

H 45cm    D 32cm

TAMATAV ROUND 
1729 OBIN

H 33cm    D 35cm

 
459,00 € from    1 pcs 

 
325,00 € 

    
from    1 pcs



PATARA
CLEAR/ DARK INDIGO

PATARA TALL 
1719 CLDI 

H 42cm    D 32cm

 177,00 € 

 295,00 € 

from   1 pcs

from   1 pcs

PATARA ROUND 
1718 CLDI 

H 30cm    D 29cm
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